
 

Wednesday, May 1 

Popcorn Chicken Bowl 

Hamburgers 

Cheeseburgers 

Veggie Burgers 

Thursday, May 2 

Buffalo Chicken Wrap 

Chicken patty Sandwich 

BBQ Rib Sandwich 

Friday, May 3 

Pizza Choices 

Hot Dog W/Roll 

Fish Sticks 

Monday, May 6 

Chicken Alfredo w/ Pasta 

Mini Corn Dogs 

Max Sticks 

Tuesday, May 7 

Nacho’s w/ Meat & Cheese 

Pretzel W/ Cheese Dipping 

Sauce 

Quesadilla 

Wednesday, May 8 

Tomato Soup & Grilled Cheese 

Chicken Nuggets 

BBQ Rib Sandwich 

Thursday, May 9 

Turkey BLT on Flatbread 

Hamburger  

Cheeseburger 

Veggie Burger 

Friday, May 10 

Pizza Choices 

Hot Dog W/Roll 

Fish Sticks 
  

 

Monday, May 27 

Memorial Day  

No School 

 

Tuesday, May 28 

Nacho’s w/ Meat & Cheese 

Pretzel W/ Cheese Dipping 

Sauce 

Quesadilla 

Wednesday, May 29 

Bosco Sticks 

Hamburgers 

Cheeseburgers 

Veggie Burgers 

Thursday, May 30 

Lasagna Rollups 

Pretzel Sticks 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 

Friday, May 31 

Pizza Choices 

Hot Dog W/Roll 

Fish Sticks 

  
 

 
This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

Menus are subject to change 
 

  

 

Available Daily 
 

Fresh Fruit & Vegetable Bar 

  

Milk & Juices 

  

Daily Spuds 

  

Made to Order Sandwich Bar 

  

Ala Carte Items 

  
  

 

Menus for May 2024 

PRHS & BWMS 

 

 

Monday, May 20 

Pulled Pork on Flatbread 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 

Max Sticks 

Tuesday, May 21 

Nacho’s w/ Meat & Cheese 

Pretzel W/ Cheese Dipping 

Sauce 

Quesadilla 

Wednesday, May 22 

Sweet & Sour Chicken w/ 

Fried Rice 

French Bread Pizza 

Chicken tenders 

Thursday, May 23 

BBQ Day  

Hamburger 

Hotdogs 

Veggie Burgers 

Potato & Pasta Salad 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 

Friday, May 24 

Pizza Choices 

Hot Dog W/Roll 

Mini Corn Dogs 

Monday, May 13 

Bosco Sticks 

Hamburger 

Cheeseburger 

Veggie Burger 

Tuesday, May 14 

Nacho’s w/ Meat & 

Cheese 

Pretzel W/ Cheese Dipping 

Sauce 

Quesadilla 

Wednesday, May 15 

English Muffin Pizza 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 

Mini Corn Dogs 

Thursday, May 16 

Brunch for Lunch 

BBQ Rib Sandwich 

Chicken Tenders 

Friday, May 17 

Pizza Choices 

Hot Dog W/Roll 

Chicken Nuggets 

  
  
 


